LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

QTY

DESCRIPTION

EXCELSIOR & SUPERLYN BED LINEN (UNUSED)

PLASTER ANIMAL ORNAMENTS

CHINESE BRASS VASE & FRUIT BOWL & 2 TIER TABLE

VASES, PLAQUES & MINIATURE ORNAMENTS

VINTAGE CIGARETTE TINS & PACKAGING

SUITCASES, BASKETS & MAGAZINE RACK

STATIONERY, CALENDAR & PAMPHLETS

CUSHIONS & HOUSEHOLD LINEN

SOFT TOYS, FABRICS, SEWING & KNITTING SUNDRIES

SHOE LASTS, FABRICS & LINEN

JARS & OLD BOTTLES

NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS, CALENDAR & MAGAZINES

CUPS & SAUCERS, SALAD SET, DISHES & BOWLS

CHRONICLE & BUNYIP NEWS CLIPPINGS, MAGAZINES &
MUSIC

BAKELITE WALL TELEPHONE

5 GLASS LIGHT SHADES

COTTAGE CLOCK (UNASSEMBLED)

OLD TYPEWRITER, XMAS TREE, RACKET & BUILDING
BLOCKS

HORSE RACING GUIDES, SPORTING MAGAZINES &
NEWSPAPERS

SOUVENIR SPOONS, SILVERPLATE WARE & BRASSWARE

GILT FRAME MIRROR & 4 SMALL PRINTS

2 EDWARDIAN DRESSING MIRRORS
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LOT

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SOFT TOYS & ORNAMENTS

CONDIMENTS, JUGS, VASES & TEAWARE

OLD TIN TRUNK

USHER'S SCOTCH WHISKY ADVERTISING THERMOMETER

COMPOSITION SLEEPING DOLL

4 VINTAGE BABY GARMENTS

BLUE GLASS FUEL LAMP

GLASS FUEL LAMP & FAIRY LIGHT

VICTORIAN ETCHED RUBY GLASS LIGHT SHADE

EXHIBITION GLASS MUG & SAUCE JUG

CARNIVAL GLASS SWAN BOWL

GOLD LINED PENDANT & DRESS RING & 2 SILVER
CRUCIFIX

9CT. GOLD LODGE BADGE & SILVER LODGE BADGE

AMPHORA 2 HANDLE VASE

GRIMWADES ORIENTAL GARDEN BOWL

ALUMINIUM AUSTRALIA MAP & BOMBER ASHTRAY

JOHN CAMPBELL POTTERY 2 HANDLE VASE

MEJOLICA 19TH CENTURY JUG

ROYAL DOULTON COUNTRY COTTAGE CABINET PLATE

MINIATURE GERMAN PORCELAIN DOLL HEAD & DOLL EYES

CARNIVAL GLASS NUT BOWL

VICTORIAN WALNUT 2 BOTTLE INK STAND
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LOT

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CLARICE CLIFF VASE (CHIPPED), SHELLEY VASE, SPODE
& STAFFORDSHIRE VASES

POSTCARDS & SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HOTEL MEMORABILIA

ST. PETERS COLLEGE MAGAZINE, ADELAIDE VIEWS & THE
ADELAIDE CLUB CARDBOARD NUMBERS BOX

HOLDEN & AUSTIN LANCER CAR PAMPHLETS

2 NICKEL PLATE FUEL LAMPS & 2 GLASS CHIMNEYS

PAINTED HURRICANE WALL LAMP

2 VASELINE GLASS LUCIFER SHADES

2 GLASS FUEL LAMPS

MARY GREGORY BLUE GLASS CARAFE

9CT. GOLD CHAIN NECKLET

CARNIVAL GLASS VINE PATTERN BOWL

4 AUSTRALIAN CALENDARS, 1946 & 1953 & A AUSTRALIA
POCKET DIARY

3 EARLY SEWING NEEDLE CASES

2 OLD LINEN COLLARS & EMBROIDED NECK PIECE

NECKLET & EARRING SET, BADGE & 2 BROOCHES (A/F)

STERLING SILVER POCKET WATCH

3 OLD LESNEY AUTOMOBILES & 2 ORNAMENTAL PENCIL
SHARPENERS

3 POCKET WATCHES & GENTLEMANS SHEPPO WRISTWATCH

9CT. GOLD CRUCIFIX & KEWPIE & CHAIN UNMARKED

9CT. GOLD VICTORIAN ALBERT

SILVER CASE POCKET WATCH, 2 PLATED POCKET WATCHES

& 3 FOB CHAINS

ASSORTED COMMEMORATION DAY BADGES
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LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

QTY

DESCRIPTION

COSTUME JEWELLERY

COSTUME JEWELLERY

6 X $100 PAPER NOTES

10 X $50 PAPER NOTES

2 X $2 PAPER NOTES

AUSTRALIAN PAPER NOTES (FACE VALUE $77)

6 X $5 COMMEMORATIVE COINS, ONE & TWO CENT PIECES

& FOREIGN COINS

19TH CENTURY DAGUERROETYPE

EARLY POSTCARDS, NORTH AMERICA & CANADA

2 EARLY PHOTO FRAMES

VICTORIAN PORTABLE WRITING BOX

OLD GERMAN TORCH & 2 KNITTING NEEDLE CASES

HAND PAINTED ROSENTHAL CHINA VASE

BUSHELLS AUSTRALIA TEA CADDY

BUSHELLS AUSTRALIA TEA CADDY

BUSHELLS AUSTRALIA TEA CADDY

BUSHELLS AUSTRALIA TEA CADDY, FLORAL & FAUNA

REMUED POTTERY BASKET VASE

2 ORANGE GLASS VASES

ETCHED CRYSTAL DECANTER

SPBH GERMAN PORCELAIN HEAD DOLL

BISQUE DOLL, CELLULOID DOLL & SCOTTISH DOLL

BONNETS, DOLLS CLOTHES & COSY DOLLS
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

90 6 CELLULOID KEWPIE DOLLS

91 MICKEY MOUSE DOLL

92 LOUIS MARX MECHANICAL ROLL OVER CAT (BOXED)

93 MECHANICAL MONKEY WHEEL TIN TOY

94 GERMAN SCHUCO MECHANICAL MOUSE

95 CAST IRON FLORAL DOOR STOP

96 CAST IRON DOG DOOR STOP

97 SILVERPLATE BRUSH & 2 MIRRORS & A GLOVE STRETCHER

98 CAST METAL TORTOISE COUNTER BELL

99 PHAR LAP COMMEMORATIVE $5 COIN & 2 PETER PAN MATCH
COVERS

100 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CASED BEAM BALANCE GOLD
SCALE BY L. WERTLING OF LONDON TOGETHER WITH BOXED
WEIGHTS

101 G HALL & SONS GLASS SODA BOTTLE

102 BUTTON HOOKS, POCKET KNIVES & COLLECTABLES

103 HORSE RACING NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS & TATTERSALS

LOTTERY MEMORABILIA

104 OLD BOOK MARK & POSTCARDS

105 MINERAL SPECIMANS

106 HAND BELL, WEIGHTS, POCKET KNIVES & COLLECTABLES
107 STAMPS, OLD TINS & EARLY PACKAGING

108 EARLY POSTCARDS & PHOTOGRAPHS

109 SANFL FOOTBALL BUDGETS

110 FOUNTAIN PENS, PENCILS & MECHANICAL CALCULATOR
111 OLD RAZORS, NEEDLE BOX & STAMP BOX
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LOT

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BUTTONS, OLD TINS & SEWING SUNDRIES

CYCLE LAMP, DOLLS & TOYS

MAHOGANY CASED BEAM BALANCE SCALE & BLOW PIPE
APPARATUS (A/F)

MEDICAL APPARATUS & A MAHOGANY SCALE CASE

HORSE RACING PHOTOGRAPHS & CATALOGUE

ZANE GREY NOVELS, COMIC & GENTLEMANS MAGAZINES

EARLY GROCERY PACKAGING

LODGE APRON, SASH & MEMORABILIA

DOLLS TEASET, SHELLEY CHINA TEAWARE, CUPS & DISHES

OLD TINS & PACKAGING

OLD BOOKS & NOVELS

REFENCE BOOK, OLD BOOKS, CATALOGUES & VIEWS

DIARIES, MOTOR MANUAL & CATALOGUES

5 DUPLEX LAMP CHIMNEYS & A MANTLE

WEDGWOOD PATENT MANIFOLD WRITER COMPENDIUM

3 POTTERY VASES & 3 BARK PICTURES

VICTORIAN GILT PAINTED OVERMANTLE MIRROR

RED ENSIGN FLAG

PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY PHOTOGRAPHS IN OLD CARVED
FRAMES

19TH CENTURY PHOTOGRAPH IN CARVED FINE FRAME

PAINTED MILK GLASS PANEL IN OLD VELVET FRAME

LEADLIGHT OAK KITCHEN CABINET
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LOT

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

QTY

DESCRIPTION

COMPOSITION SLEEPING DOLL & 2 CLOTH DOLLS

EARLY WOMENS MAGAZINES

WOMENS WEEKLY & HOME JOURNAL MAGAZINES

2 COMPOSITION BUSTS (A/F)

3 ENGLISH CHINA TOILET JUGS (1 A/F)

CRIB BOARD, MARBLES & MINIATURE ORNAMENTS

TRAVELLING CASE & OLD CLOTHING

TRAVELLING CASE & OLD CLOTHING

BRASS TRIVETT, TIE PRESS, LETTER SCALE, RAZOR
STROP & JARDINIER

TRAVEL MEMORABILIA

POKERWARE, MULGAWARE, HAND BELL & PRINTS

PLAYING CARDS & COLLECTORS CARDS

6 FLAT IRONS

4 RUSTIC STOOLS

VICTORIAN FLAME CEDAR TRIPOD BASE GAMES TABLE

OAK FALL FRONT WRITING BUREAU

WALNUT VENEER CHINA DISPLAY CABINET

OPERATIC WALNUT CASE VALVE MANTLE RADIO

PAINTED PINE DOUGH BOX

BLACKWOOD DOUBLE DOOR GENTLEMANS WARDROBE

KOOKABURRA PAINTING ON BLACKWOOD PANEL

VICTORIAN CEDAR 5 DRAWER CHEST WITH HALF BOBBIN
SIDE COLUMNS
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LOT

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Mason Gray Strange - 7139 Estate Clearances

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

VICTORIAN CEDAR TURNED LEG KITCHEN TABLE

GOLF CLUBS, BAG & HOLE IN ONE CERTIFICATE

19TH CENTURY HUON PINE CHEST OF 8 DRAWERS WITH
CARVED CENTRAL DRAWER & SIDE COLUMNS, SERPENTINE
SHAPE APRON DRAWER & GLASS DRAWER KNOBS

ROLL TOP 4 DRAWER OAK DESK & SPINDLE BACK CHAIR

ANSONIA KITCHEN CLOCK IN PAINTED CASE

VICTORIAN ROSEWOOD JEWEL BOX & LACQUERED JEWEL BOX

EDWARDIAN OAK 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE

EDWARDIAN BROCADE UPHOLSTERED 2 SEATER SETTEE &
MATCHING ARMCHAIR

BLONDWOOD CHINA DISPLAY CABINET

BLACKWOOD TILE BACK WASHSTAND, MAKER WILLIAM
BLACK, WAYMOUTH STREET, ADELAIDE

VICTORIAN GLASS CLOCK DOME

20 PCE. SHELLEY CROCHET TEASET

BLACKWOOD CABRIOLE LEG SIDEBOARD

2 FRAMED PHOTOGRAPHS & A PICTURE FRAME

SCHARNBERG STRAUSS MANTLE RADIO

OLD FARM SCYTHE

PAINTED LEADLIGHT KITCHEN CABINET

3 FLORAL PRINTS

4 FUEL CANS

RUSTIC PAINTED PINE 2 DOOR LAUNDRY CUPBOARD

PAINTED PINE TOWEL RAIL, LAUNDRY BASKET & TROLLEY

19TH CENTURY METAL BOUND PINE TRUNK
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LOT

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

QTY

DESCRIPTION

VICTORIAN PINE WASHSTAND

PAINTED OAK COMODE CHAIR

PAINTED PINE SHIELD DOOR SIDE CUPBOARD

CHILDS PAINTED CANE CHAIR

VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE SIDE TABLE & SIDE CHAIR

NEWHOME IRON MACHINE BASE WITH PAINTED PINE TOP

REFECTORY PAINTED KITCHEN TABLE & 4 CHAIRS

FOLDING CHAIR, PAINTED CHAIR & TAPERED LEG SIDE
TABLE

LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE 2 DOOR LINEN PRESS

PAINTED KITCHEN TABLE, OAK CHAIR & BEDROOM STOOL

LIQUIDARC MICROSAF 2 PORTABLE ARC WELDER

GALVANISED TROUGH & 3 FUEL CANS

2 GALVANISED TUBS

GALVANISED KITCHEN MEAT SAFE

BIRD CAGE, FUEL CAN & PINE BOX

2 MILK CANS

CAST IRON FENDER CURB

3 FUEL CANS

SET OF VENEERED SHELVING

GENTS OAK LOWBOY

PAINTED BLACKWOOD CARVER CHAIR

GLADIOLA CABINET SEWING MACHINE

PAINTED PINE KITCHEN SAFE
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LOT

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PAINTED KITCHEN CABINET

PINE 3 FOLD DRESSING SCREEN

RED PINE KITCHEN STEPS

EDWARDIAN PAINTED PINE DUCHESS DRESSER

LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE 2 DOOR SIDEBOARD BASE

GENTS BLACKWOOD LOWBOY

SEAGRASS VERANDAH CHAIR & CANE BEDROOM CHAIR

CANE OCCASIONAL CHAIR

CEDAR SINGLE BED

5 DRAWER FITTED BLACKWOOD LOWBOY

2 UPHOLSTERED RUG BOXES

2 PAINTED HAT BOXES

LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE 2 DOOR SIDEBOARD BASE

GLASS FRONTED PAINTED PINE MUSIC CABINET

XMAS DECORATIONS

BAILEY 8' ALUMINIUM STEP LADDER

ROVER SLASHER MOWER, MCCULLOCH LINE TRIMMER, BUG
ZAPPER & SUNDRY TOOLS

3 PORTABLE PIGEON BOXES

PAINTED ALUMINIUM PIGEON HUTCH

2 TRICYCLES & A WHEELBARROW

PEN SKETCH, PAINTING, PLAQUE & PRINTS

VINYL OTTOMAN & KITCHEN STOOL
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LOT

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

QTY

DESCRIPTION

RADIATORS, KEROSINE HEATERS & CONVAIR EVAPORATIVE
COOLER

FOLDING 3 STEP LADDER, 2 FOLDING SPARK SCREENS &
BRASS COATED RODS

VENEERED 2 DOOR LAUNDRY PRESS, MOBILE

VENEERED LOWLINE 2 DOOR LAUNDRY PRESS, MOBILE

VENEERED LOWLINE 2 DOOR LAUNDRY PRESS & SMALL
CUPBOARD, MOBILE

MOBILE FOLDING CHROME STAND & LAMINATE ADJUSTABLE
TROLLEY

VINYL ROCKER RECLINER ARMCHAIR

HURRICANE LAMP, BELLOWS & ENAMELLED BOWLS

GLASS SERVING DISHES & BOWLS

SERVING TRAY & ASHTRAYS

PHOTOS, PRINTS & CLIPPINGS

VULCAN BENCHTOP OVEN

WINE & PORT BOTTLES

PRINTS, CARDS & COLLECTABLES

CIGARETTE TINS & SUNDRIES

ASSORTED BOOKS

SOUVENIRS, CATALOGUES, OLD BOOKS & MAGAZINES

STONE WARMING BOTTLE, STONE JARS & JUGS

CHROMIUM HORSE SHOE FIRE TONG SET

ASSORTED GLASSWARE

SUNDRY HAND TOOLS

JUGS, DISHES & TEAWARE

Mason Gray Strange - 7139 Estate Clearances

NOTE

Page 11 of 17



LOT

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 SPEEDIE ELECTRIC JUGS

CLOCKS & PORTABLE RADIOS

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES (2 SHELVES)

GLASS JUICERS, GLASS VASES, DISHES & BOWLS

FABRICS & LINEN

WORLD GLOBE

GENTLEMANS DAVINCI SHOES SIZE 10 1/2

SEWING & KNITTING SUNDRIES

CLOCKS, MIXING BOWLS & KITCHENWARE

SILVERPLATE WARE & BRASS CANDLESTICKS

TRAYS & OLD TINS

CUTLERY & KITCHENWARE

COPPER KETTLES & CANISTERS

GAME BOARDS, PAMPHLETS & SUNDRY STATIONERY

ALUMINIUM COOKWARE & PYREXWARE

2 ATTACHE CASES

CHINA JUGS, DISHES & TEAWARE

OLD TINS & PACKAGING

BREAD MAKER, LAMPS, FAN, IRON & ELECTRIC RAZOR

ASSORTED CHINA DINNERWARE

HOUSEHOLD LINEN

INKWELL & GLASSWARE

BUTTONS, BELTS, GLOVES & SOFT TOYS
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LOT

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED TABLE LINEN

MINIATURE ORNAMENTS, VASES & DISHES

GLASS VASES, BOWLS, DISHES & DECANTER STOPPERS

ASSORTED CHINAWARE

PARASOL & OLD TINS

EDWARDIAN PAINTED GLASS VASE & LOG VASE

JARDINIER, FLOWER TROUGH & CHINA

BRASSWARE & KITCHENWARE

VANITY SET, MAGAZINES & SEWING SUNDRIES

ASSORTED LINEN

BRUSH & COMB SET, PURSES, BOOKS & CERTIFICATE

PHOTOGRAPHS, PAPER CLIPPINGS & COLLECTABLES

CUSHIONS & FABRICS

1960 AUSTIN LANCER SERIES 2 SEDAN,

REG NO: SA 271-229 (UNREGISTERED)

ENGINE NO: 15AUHY30546, TYPE YAHS2,

4 DOOR, 4 SPEED MANUAL, 1500CC, 4 CYLINDER,
CREAM DUCO, MILES SHOWING 51,512

(NO BOOKS, NO REGISTRATION PAPERS, * NO KEYS *).

02/1971 TRIUMPH 2000 MKII SEDAN,

REG NO: RKV-473 (UNREGISTERED)

ENGINE NO: ME22305HEBW,

4 DOOR, 3 SPEED AUTO, 2.0 LITRE, 6 CYLINDER,

BLUE DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 36,492

(WITH OWNERS HANDBOOK, NO REGISTRATION PAPERS)

07/2006 MITSUBISHI LANCER ES STATION WAGON,
REG NO: XKF-019 (EXPIRY 19/01/12)

VIN NO: IMFLRCS7W6U001256,

ENGINE NO: 4G69MG2552,

4 DOOR, 4 SPEED SPORTS AUTO, 2.4 LITRE, 4 CYL,
CIL, PIS, CIC, A/IC, P/IW, POWER DOOR MIRRORS,
SILVER DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 26,518.

(WITH OWNERS MANUAL & REGISTRATION PAPERS)
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LOT

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

QTY

DESCRIPTION

06/1998 TOYOTA CAMRY CSI SEDAN

REG NO: WDI-608 (EXPIRY 25/03/12)

VIN NO: 6T153SK200X019718

ENGINE NO: 554223799

4 DOOR, 4 SPEED AUTO, 2.2 LITRE, 4 CYLINDER,

P/S, AIC, POWER DOOR MIRRORS, TOW BAR,

WHITE DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 165,595

(WITH OWNERS MANUAL, NO REGISTRATION PAPERS)

10/1993 AUDI 80 2.6E 4 DOOR SEDAN, (BUILT 07/93)
REG NO: BB-441D (UNREGISTERED)

VIN NO: WAUZZZ8CZRA008056,

ENGINE NO: ABC049551,

4 DOOR, 4 SPEED AUTO, 2.6 LITRE, V6.

P/S, AIC, P/W, TACHO, DRIVERS AIRBAG,

SILVER DUCO, KMS. SHOWING 201,089

(WITH OWNERS MANUAL, NO REGISTRATION PAPERS)

MATCHING PAIR OF 3 & 2 SEATER LOUNGE SOFAS, SUEDE
MOCHA UPHOLSTERY NO GST

SIMPSON ENCORE 7.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

CARRY CASE & IRONING BOARD

PAINTED 4 DRAWER CHEST & 2 GLASS TOP BEDSIDE
TABLES

DOUBLE BED MATTRESS

SINGLE ENSEMBLE BED

TITAN VACUUM CLEANER

TREE PRUNER, GARDEN KNEELER & SUNDRY TOOLS

CURTAINS & BED LINEN

VELO 15 SPEED BICYCLE

COLLECTION OF LP & 45 RPM RECORDS

TURNED LEG KITCHEN TABLE & 4 COMB BACK CHAIRS

6 COMB BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS NO GST

STANDARD LAMP & SHADE & 5 VELVET DINING CHAIRS

5 PCE. LIMED OAK DOUBLE BEDROOM SUITE INC. FITTED
HEADBOARD

WHITEWOOD TELEPHONE SEAT & 35 BOTTLE WINE RACK
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LOT

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

QTY

DESCRIPTION
GLASSWARE & BOWLS NO GST
CUP & SAUCER SETS, JUG & DISHES NO GST

MINI SEWING MACHINE & SEWING SUNDRIES NO GST

HOUSEHOLD LINEN NO GST

BOTTLE GREEN LEATHER RECLINER ARMCHAIR  NO GST

SALVAGE COMPUTER EQUIPMENT & ZENIT CAMERA

BOOKS & NOVELS

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

SEWING MACHINE, SEWING SUNDRIES, ASSORTED
STATIONERY & FOLDERS

GLASSWARE & CROCKERY

BOOKS & VIDEO TAPES

NEVICA SIZE 42 FULL LENGTH SUIT, CARRY BAGS & CASE

TARPS, GUTTER GUARD & SUNDRY TOOLS

WEDGWOOD DINNERWARE, VASES & ORNAMENTS

KIRBY VACUUM CLEANER & ATTACHMENTS

BOTTLE GREEN LEATHER RECLINER ARMCHAIR  NO GST

CONTINENTAL WALNUT RECORD CABINET

MORTAR & PESTLE, BOWLS & DISHES

KITCHENWARE & COOKWARE

TELESCOPIC FISHING ROD, SHAKESPEARE ROD, 2 HANDY
CARRIERS & FISHING TACKLE NO GST

SUNDRY TOOLS, LUBRICANTS & SEALANTS NO GST

BOSCH ORBITAL SANDER, RYOBI CORDLESS DRILL &
ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES NO GST
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LOT

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

QTY

DESCRIPTION

GARDEN RAKE, BROOMS & HAND TOOLS NO GST

SLEEPMAKER QUEEN SIZE ENSEMBLE BED

PAIR OF BROWN VELVET 2 SEATER LOOSE CUSHION SOFAS

CABRIOLE LEG HALF ROUND HALL TABLE NO GST

SET OF OPEN BOOKSHELVES NO GST

VICTORIAN CARVED WALNUT LADIES TAPESTRY COVERED
CHAIR NO GST

CEDAR CLAW & BALL LEG SINGLE DRAWER HALL TABLE
NO GST

ELECTRIC LIFT RECLINER ARMCHAIR, BOTTLE GREEN
LEATHER NO GST

NEST OF 3 TEAK COFFEE TABLES

NEC 51CM. TV, DSE KARAOKE DVD, GBOX CONTROLLER,
REMOTES & STAND

MOBILE CD CABINET, WHITE FINISH WITH SWING DOORS

IVORY PAINTED DRESSING TABLE & MATCHING SIDE TABLE

FUTON BED & MATTRESS

5 PASTEL PAINTINGS BY G SHARPE

POSTERS & PRINTS

OVAL EXTENSION DINING TABLE, 4 CHAIRS & MATCHING
SIDEBOARD

WALNUT VENEER 4 PCE. DOUBLE BEDROOM SUITE TOGETHER

WITH 3/4 WALNUT BED

WHITE LAMINATE SKELETON CUPBOARD

WHITE LAMINATE 2 DRAWER FITTED ROBE

QUEEN ANNE STYLE QUEEN SIZE HEADBOARD & 2 MATCHING

SIDE CHESTS

2 DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET & 3 DRAWER LAMINATE
CHEST
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

345 MIELE W765 FRONT LOAD WASHER

346 ADJUSTABLE LAMINATE BOOKSHELVES

347 LAMINATE DOUBLE BEDROOM SUITE

348 CAST ALUMINIUM PATIO TABLE & 3 TIER STAND
349 PAIR OF CONCRETE GARDEN PLAQUES & A PLANT TUB
350 CAST IRON GARDEN SLAT SEAT

351 GARDEN GNOME & 2 PLANT POTS

352 CONCRETE CUPID FOUNTAIN

353 CONCRETE GARDEN URN

354 CONCRETE GARDEN FIGURE OF A WOMAN

355 PAIR OF SANDSTONE GARDEN URNS & PLINTHS
356 PAIR OF CONCRETE GARDEN URNS
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